

# MERCED THEATRE FOUNDATION MEMBERSHIPS

# THE MERCED THE

### OPENING ACT \$50

Advanced notice of MTF Shows Access to Member Pre-Sale for MTF Shows Subscription to MTF's Quarterly Newsletter

## CAST MEMBER \$100

Advanced notice of MTF Shows Access to Member Pre-sales for MTF Shows Subscription to MTF's Quarterly Newsletter Recognition by level on MTF website

### CONDUCTOR \$250

Advanced notice of MTF Shows Access to Member Pre-Sale for MTF Shows Subscription to MTF's Quarterly Newsletter Recognition by level on MTF website Recognition by level in MTF Newsletters

### HEADLINER \$500

Advanced notice of MTF Shows
Access to Priority Pre-Sale for MTF Shows before Member Pre-Sale
Subscription to MTF's Quarterly Newsletter
Recognition by level on MTF website
Recognition by level in MTF Newsletters
Free mailing of tickets

### DIRECTOR \$1000

Advanced notice of MTF Shows
Access to Priority Pre-Sale for MTF Shows before Member Pre-Sale
Subscription to MTF's Quarterly Newsletter
Recognition by level on MTF website
Recognition by level in MTF Newsletters
Free mailing of tickets
Free small brick (to be ordered April 2021)

### PRODUCER \$2000

Advanced notice of MTF Shows
Access to Priority Pre-Sale for MTF Shows before Member Pre-Sale
Subscription to MTF's Quarterly Newsletter
Recognition by level on MTF website
Recognition by level in MTF Newsletters
Free mailing of tickets
Free large brick (to be ordered April 2021) and seat plate
Reserved Parking

### PRIORITY PRE-SALE ACCESS!

Some of our Membership Benefits may have changed since you last saw them! Headliner level and above now has access to an exclusive Priority Pre-Sale on all MTF Shows, to take place prior to Member Pre-Sale.

YES! I WANT TO SUPPORT THE MERCED THEATRE:	PLEASE CHOOSE A MEMBERSHIP LEVEL:
Name	
Address	Cast Member \$100 Director \$1,000
City State	Conductor \$250 Producer \$2,000
Zip	PAYMENT:
Phone	Total:
Email	Check enclosed (Payable to: Merced Theatre Foundation) Please charge my credit card:
Please mail this form or drop it by the Box Office:	Visa
Merced Theatre Foundation	AMEX Signature
301 W. Main St.	PLEASE CONTACT ME REGARDING THE FOLLOWING:
Merced, CA 95340	Sponsoring a show Ushering at events
The Merced Theatre Foundation is a 501 c(3) organization.	Ordering a brick or a seat